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Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 65,000,000.00

Mobile: 08035226545

Office:

Fax:
citywealthconsult@gmail.com

CityWealth Consult

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Type Built

1484 days Terraces

Location:Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos. 4 Bedroom Fully Detached N65M FACILITIES Fully
Serviced Estate (1) 24 Hrs Tap water/Treatment plant (2) 24 Hrs Electricity (3)CCTV SURVEILLANCE (4)High
network security (5)Swimming pool (6)GYM (Fitness Centre) (7) Children playground (8)Fitted kitchen
(9)Dedicated Transformer (10)Management Office (11)Ample Parking space (12)Biogas Sewage system
(13)Good Drainage. (14) Electric Fence

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P9579532396
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 65000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqgm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqm

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom: 4
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . Lot .
4 0

This Home : Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki.
Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 65000000

ORCHID CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI

LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 0Km
Orch@d Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, A 65000000 0Km
Lekki, Lagos
Orch‘id Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, 4 58000000 0Km
Lekki, Lagos
Orch‘id Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, 4 45000000 0Km
Lekki, Lagos
Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos, Lekki, 3 40000000 0Km

Lekki, Lagos
orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

75000000 100 0Km
58000000 100 0Km
orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 75000000 100 0Km
orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

orchid lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

110000000 100 0Km
65000000 100 0Km
65000000 100 0Km
85000000 100 0Km
60000000 100 0Km
75000000 100 0Km
58000000 100 0Km
87000000 100 0Km
orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 70000000 100 0Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 70000000 100 0Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 100000000 100 0Km
Orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 160000000 0Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 62000000 100 0Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 85000000 100 0Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 75000000 100 0Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 75000000 100 0Km

orchid lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 85000000 100 0Km
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orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 80000000 100 0Km

is report has

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




orchid lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

orchid lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

orchid lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
off 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lago, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate ,Lekki,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd toll gate lekki,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Orchid Road, Lekki 2nd Tollgate,Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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65000000
75000000
65000000
50000000
110000000
70000000
60000000
130000000
85000000
100000000

100000000

95000000

95000000
140000000
45000000
58000000

7500000

90000000

75000000

32000000
55000000
60000000
53000000
80000000

75000000

130000000

65000000

95000000
60000000
80000000
70000000
86000000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Lagos

2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLLGATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd Toll gate Lekki. lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, 2nd tollgate lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Tollgate Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NS TR O NS IS | ISt G O NG O S L

—_

N

S BN RS, BN, IS, BN, BN S RNT~ ~RTN

52000000

60000000

60000000

75000000

70000000

75000000
125000000
52000000
105000000
75000000
75000000
73000000
65000000
110000000
110000000
65000000
95000000
75000000
95000000
170000000

1700000

2200000000

60000000
80000000
90000000
200000000
210000000
180000000
165000000
155000000
90000000
105000000
210000000

100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100

100

0.4Km
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0.4Km
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0.4Km
0.4Km
0.4Km
0.4Km
0.4Km
0.4Km
0.4Km
0.4Km
0.4Km
0.4Km

0.4Km

0.4Km
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0.4Km
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0.4Km
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2nd lekki tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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65000000
65000000
70000000
58000000
110000000
180000000
65000000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




