

Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos



Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos NGN 65,000,000.00

CityWealth Consult

Nigeria

Mobile: 08035226545

Office: Fax:

citywealthconsult@gmail.com





Property Details





Status Active



Price/Sq Ft ₩









Built

Location:Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos. 4 Bedroom Fully Detached N65M FACILITIES Fully Serviced Estate (1) 24 Hrs Tap water/Treatment plant (2) 24 Hrs Electricity (3)CCTV SURVEILLANCE (4)High network security (5)Swimming pool (6)GYM (Fitness Centre) (7) Children playground (8)Fitted kitchen (9)Dedicated Transformer (10)Management Office (11)Ample Parking space (12)Biogas Sewage system (13)Good Drainage. (14) Electric Fence







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P9579532396
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 65000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		0
ORCHID CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000		0Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		0Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		58000000		0Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		45000000		0Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		40000000		0Km
orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		58000000	100	0Km
orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000	100	0Km
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
orchid , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
lekki orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	100	0Km
orchid lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		58000000	100	0Km
orchid lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		87000000	100	0Km
orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000	100	0Km
Orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000		0Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		62000000	100	0Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
orchid lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000	100	0Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	100	0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
orchid lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
lekki orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
orchid lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		50000000	100	0Km
orchid lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000	100	0Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	100	0.4Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		0.4Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		0.4Km
2nd tollgate Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000		0.4Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000		0.4Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0.4Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000		0.4Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000		0.4Km
off 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		45000000		0.4Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		58000000		0.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		7500000		0.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		75000000		0.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		32000000		0.4Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000		0.4Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		0.4Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		53000000		0.4Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lago, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		0.4Km
2nd Toll Gate ,Lekki,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0.4Km
2nd toll gate lekki,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		0.4Km
Orchid Road, Lekki 2nd Tollgate,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		0.4Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0.4Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		0.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		0.4Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		0.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		86000000		0.4Km



Naija Houses					
DLLGATE LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		52000000		0.4Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		0.4Km
2ND TOLLGATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		0.4Km
2nd Toll gate Lekki. lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		0.4Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0.4Km
lekki, 2nd tollgate lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000		0.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		52000000		0.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		105000000		0.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		73000000		0.4Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		0.4Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		0.4Km
2nd toll gate, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		0.4Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		0.4Km
2nd toll gate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0.4Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000	100	0.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		170000000	100	0.4Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		1700000		0.4Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		2200000000		0.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	100	0.4Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		0.4Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0.4Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		200000000	100	0.4Km
2nd lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		210000000	100	0.4Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	0.4Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		165000000	100	0.4Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000	100	0.4Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0.4Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	105000000		0.4Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		210000000	100	0.4Km
2nd Toll gate Tekki Tekki Tagos	2	2	4000000		0.4Vm

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

40000000

MaijaHouses						
NajjaHouses Olgate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0.4Km	
2nd lekki tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0.4Km	
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		70000000	100	0.4Km	
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		58000000	100	0.4Km	
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	0.4Km	
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	0.4Km	
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0.4Km	





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos





